

Court No. - 90

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 17149 of 2018

Applicant :- Shivani Singh And Anr

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And Anr

Counsel for Applicant :- Rinki Gupta, Kamlesh Kumar Gangwar

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Vikram D. Chauhan, J.

In the present case, four matters are connected. However, only two cases have been shown in the cause list.

Office is directed to correct the error and list this case on 28th February, 2024.

Interim order granted earlier shall continue to operate till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 6.2.2024

Bhaskar