



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 17149 of 2018

Shivani Singh And Anr

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And Anr

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Kamlesh Kumar Gangwar, Rinki Gupta
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 84

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

As prayed by Sri Kamlesh Kumar Gangwar, list again on 20.04.2026.

Interim order, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of listing.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

March 28, 2026
S.K.